www.cincon.com                                 1                                         REVISION: V14
 CFM300S SERIES
300 WATT AC-DC
POWER SUPPLY WITH PFC
Features
⚫ Universal Input Range 90~264Vac
⚫ High Efficiency up to 94%
⚫ 3”x 5” Compact Size

ADJ.
RANGE
LINE
REGULATION
NOTE4
LOAD
REGULATION
NOTE5
% EFF.
(Typ.)
NOTE6
FAN COOLED
NOTE1
NATURAL
CONVECTION
CFM300S120 12 V 25 A 16.67 A 120 mV ±1% 11.4~12.6 ±0.5% ±1% 92.5%
CFM300S240 24 V 12.5 A 8.34 A 150 mV ±1% 22.8~25.2 ±0.5% ±1% 93.5%
CFM300S360 36 V 8.34 A 5.56 A 150 mV ±1% 34.2~37.8 ±0.5% ±1% 93.5%
CFM300S480 48 V 6.25 A 4.17 A 150 mV ±1% 45.6~50.4 ±0.5% ±1% 94%
Stand-by Output Voltage
All +5 V 1A 0.6A 100 mV ±3% -- ±1% ±5% --
Fan Output Voltage
All +12 V -- 0.5A -- -- -- -- -- --

13. Output connectors (Vo+ & Vo- with M3 screw) mate with round terminal and round terminal of the max. outer diameter is 6.75mm,
max. inner diameter is 3.9mm.
www.cincon.com                                 2                                         REVISION: V14
 CFM300S Series
PART NUMBER
Series Number of Outputs Nominal Output Voltage Type
CFM300 O XXX Y
CFM300 S：Single
120： 12V
240： 24V None： With Baseplate
360： 36V C： With Cover
480： 48V
Part Number Example:
CFM300S120: With Baseplate, 300W, 12Vdc Output
CFM300S120C: With Case, 300W, 12Vdc Output
www.cincon.com                                 3                                         REVISION: V14
 CFM300S Series
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS